PVC Drain-Waste-Vent (DWV) ASTM Fittings
For Drainage Systems
التوزيع من قبل شركة المؤسسة الوطنية للتسويق المحدودة
Distributed by NATIONAL MARKETING EST. CO. LTD.
NEW PRODUCTS INDUSTRIES CO. LTD.
شركة صناعات المنتوجات الجديده المحدودة
Only products

4
V. NEPROPLAST PVC DWV Fittings
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 D
mm mm mm
2 126SNWY2 165.50 69.01 111.31
3 126SNVY3 244.50 00.53 124.00
4 126SNWY4 292.90 26.80 204.15
6 126SNVY6 409.40 83.30 214.20
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
3 126SNWT3 85.00 38.30 100.60
4 126SNWT4 110.40 51.00 127.06
6 126SNWT6 76.20 165.20 183.05
4X4X2 126SNWT4x2 50.80 165.20 126.80
6x6x4* 126SNWT6x4 76.20 165.20 183.05
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 D
mm mm mm
3x3x2 126SNVY3x2 203.00 100.53 119.90
4x4x2 126SNVY4x2 216.90 127.70 140.50
4x4x3 126SNVY4x3 255.90 127.70 151.50
6x6x4 126SNVY6x4 329.40 183.30 190.00
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 C2 M
mm mm mm mm
2 126SNVT2 78.50 20.00 54.50 68.95
3 126SNVT3 116.50 38.50 100.73 84.00
4 126SNVT4 141.95 44.45 127.70 100.95
6 126SNVT6 202.70 76.20 183.30 164.70
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 C2 M
mm mm mm mm
3x3x2 126SNVT3x2 92.00 38.50 68.00 100.73
4x4x2 126SNVT4x2 95.95 44.45 72.95 127.70
4x4x3 126SNVT4x3 119.95 44.45 87.95 127.70
6x6x4 126SNVT6x4 169.20 76.20 134.20 183.30
WYE 45° (All Hub)
WYE 45° Reducing (All Hub)
Sanitary TEE 90° (All Hub)
Sanitary TEE Reducing 90°
Short TEE (All Hub)
Distributed by National Marketing Est. Co. Ltd.
5
Sch. 40 & 80 Fittings
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
2 126SNVG2 79.00 20.00 68.95
3 126SNVG3 116.50 38.50 100.73
4 126SNWG4 142.45 44.45 127.70
6 126SNVG6 203.20 76.20 183.30
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C D
mm mm
3x2 126SNVR3x2 88.80 44.10
4x2 126SNVR4x2 114.20 51.20
6x4 126SNVR6x4 168.50 85.00
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
3 126SNWG3 95.20 47.60 120.28
4 126SNWG4 109.44 51.50 127.40
6 126SNWG6 169.00 76.50 183.60
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
2 126SNVH2 20.00 58.00 68.95
3 126SNVH3 38.50 82.50 100.73
4 126SNVH4 45.00 101.00 127.50
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
2 126SNWH2 30.00 45.60 68.95
3 126SNWH3 47.60 70.00 100.20
4 126SNWH4 110.40 97.10 127.05
6 126SNWH6 77.00 160.00 183.50
Sanitary Elbow 90° (All Hub)
Short Elbow 90° (All Hub)
Sanitary Elbow 45° (All Hub)
Short Elbow 45° (All Hub)
Reducer Flush Bushing (Spg x Hub)
NEPROPLAST PVC DWV Fittings
new products industries co. ltd.
6
NEPROPLAST PVC DWV Fittings
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
4 126SNWAT4 221.60 51.05 127.65
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
3 126SNVM3 101.6 48.0 100.6
4 126SNWM4 107.8 51.0 127.5
6 126SNWM6 162.5 77.5 183.3
8 126SNWM8 211.90 102.6 236.66
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
A B D
mm mm mm
2 126SNWAP2 49.15 70.65 59.90
3 126SNWAP3 59.70 98.10 88.90
4 126SNWAP4 71.65 125.85 112.00
6 126SNWAP6 113.75 187.80 168.50
Couplings
Access Cap and Plug
Vent TEE 90°
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C D M
mm mm mm
2 126SNVPT2 21.00 68.70 109.20
3 126SNVPT3 39.00 100.53 161.00
4 126SNVPT4 45.00 127.50 193.00
P-Trap Long (All Hub)
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 D
mm mm mm
4 126SNWPT4 51.80 45.80 127.05
110 mm 126SNWPT110 51.80 45.80 127.05
110/4 126SNWPT4.4 58.05 47.00 127.05
P-Trap Short (All Hub)
Distributed by National Marketing Est. Co. Ltd.
7
Sch. 40 & 80 Fittings
NEPROPLAST PVC DWV Fittings
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 D
mm mm mm
2x11/2 126SNWFG2x112 121.35 120.40 52.55
Size
(mm x inch)
Ordering Code #
D1 D2 C C1 C2 M
mm mm mm mm mm mm
110 x 4 SNWCH4/110 114.07 110.05 115 41.5 30 121.21
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
D C C1 M
mm mm mm mm
4 SNVAP4 101.4 47.2 22.2 45
Floor Gulley
Vent Short
Access Cap & Plug
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
4 126SNWAG4 27.00 51.70 126.85
Vent Elbow 90°
M
D1
D2 C2
C1
C
C
C1
M
D
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
A B D
mm mm mm
3 126SNWC3 60.0 38.4 100.6
4 126SNWC4 69.0 45.0 127.6
6 126SNWC6 120.0 76.5 183.2
PVC Cap
D
B
A
new products industries co. ltd.
8
NEPROPLAST PVC DWV Fittings
NOTES
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
C C1 M
mm mm mm
4x2 126SNVMR4X2 104.0 36.5 127.6
4x3 126SNVMR4X3 111.0 24.5 127.6
3x2 126SNVMR3X2 83.5 22.5 101.01
Reducing Coupling
M
CC1
Size (inch) Ordering Code #
A B D
mm mm mm
4x3 126SNVR4X2 42.6 53.4 115.6
Reducing Bush
A
B
D